Specification
Cup and bar colour White (RAL 9003 Signal White) & Black Available
LED Lifetime + 100,000 Hrs
Materials Fire resistant PC + ABS plastic (FR3010) , Plexiglass-8N (sign)
Fire class UL94 V-O
Viewing distance 24 m
Standby Battery Operation time 3 hour +
Dimensions (mm)

Features
Battery 7.4V / 450mAh / 3.33Wh
Ordering Codes
Approvals
Type Direction Ordering Code Kit Contents Description
24m Exit
Straight EL-24S KIT
EL-24-AS Exit sign 24M Frame
EL-24G-AS Reflective worm , Back plate & Rivets assy
EL-24G-S-AS 24M Lens - Straight
EL-BAT450-AS Battery
Left Arrow EL-24L KIT
EL-24X-AS Exit sign 24M Frame
EL-24G-AS Reflective worm , Back plate & Rivets assy
EL-24G-L-AS 24M Lens - Left Arrow
EL-24G-R-AS 24M Lens - Right Arrow
EL-BAT450-AS Battery
Right Arrow
EL-24D KIT
EL-24-AS Exit sign 24M Frame